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GLASS LAMPSHADES 

WEIGHT

LIGHT SOURCE 
LED bulb (included)
Max wattage	
Total lumens 			 
Color temperature 	
Bulb base 		
Dimmable with electronic 
dimmers only (ELV, trailing edge)

FINISHES
LBB / Lacquered Burnished Brass
BGM / Black Gunmetal 
PN / Polished Nickel

13 x 1.6 W
13 x 1,6 W
2340 lm
2700 K
G4

B212

Ø 200 mm / Ø 7.9″	
Borosilicate Transparent Glass

18.6 kg / 41 lb
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13 x 1.6 W
13 x 1,6 W
2340 lm
2700 K
G4


